
Tav. 03 Varenummer Beskrivelse n° Inkl. Moms

OF101010D REAR PROTECTION  

A 0312.A0 Rear protection homologation 44/Ca/14 689,00         

B 0312.A030KIT Complete connection’s kit 768,00         

for chassis with tube Ø 30 mm

B 0312.A032KIT Complete connection’s kit 768,00         

for chassis with tube Ø 32 mm

C 0312.00A Connection for rear protection 148,00         

D 0312.00C Connection’s support for rear protection 148,00         

E 0067.D1 Rear bumper’s bush Ø 30 mm 25,00           

E 0067.D2 Rear bumper’s bush Ø 32 mm 25,00           

F 0066.00 Rear bumper’s rubber Ø 30 mm 20,00           

F 0066.B0 Rear bumper’s rubber Ø 32 mm 20,00           

G 0066.D0 Rear bumper’s rubber Ø 20 mm 20,00           

H V.TE10X130 TE screw 10 x 130 10 Stk. 100,00         

I R.P.10X30X2,5 Washer Ø 10 x 30 x 2,5 mm 10 Stk. 12,00           

J D.M10 Nut M10 10 Stk. 8,00             

K D.M10A.A. A.A. nut M10 10 Stk. 17,00           

L R.P.8X17 Washer Ø 8 x 17 mm 10 Stk. 4,00             

M D.M8A.B. A.B. nut M8 10 Stk. 6,50             

N V.TB8X16 TB screw 8 x 16 10 Stk. 25,00           

O 0087.A0 AL washer Ø 8 mm 10,00           

P V.TPSCEI8X30 TPSCEI screw 8 x 30 10 Stk. 17,00           

Q 0312.FA Mini rear protection 690,00         

R 0312.F0KIT Complete Mini connection’s kit 542,00         

S 0312.00FDX Right connection for Mini rear protection 246,00         

T 0312.00FSX Left connection for Mini rear protection 246,00         

U 0067.D3 Rear bumper’s bush Ø 28 mm 25,00           

V 0066.A0 Rear bumper’s rubber Ø 28 mm 20,00           

W V.TPSCEI8X25 TPSCEI screw 8 x 25 10 Stk. 16,00           


